General information about company

Scrip code 541352

NSE Symbol MEGASTAR

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOOEMO1016

Name of the company MEGASTAR FOODS LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the» Llste:c[l7 Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.37
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.86
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 122




TableI-S

+ holdi

y g of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as 2 % of Number oquting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. mt:;en: O;T;gh::e: © 01 | class of securities (IX)
Category | rehoider | shareholders | P24 UP paid-up | underlying shares held | (10 lated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1 (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As )
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 6941700 6941700 62.01 6941700 6941700 | 62.01
Group
(B) Public 9466 4252000 4252000 37.99 4252000 4252000 [37.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9473 11193700 11193700 100 11193700 11193700 | 100




TableI-S

+ holdi

g of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of basa % Number of Slk::;e:d or
No. Of Sh: assuming full | Locked in shares | P -0 Sub-categorization of shares
o No. of ares conversion of | (XIT otherwise
Cat Shares Sh. Underlying r;‘bl (X1 encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible | Seeurities (as held in
[03) shareholder | . Outstanding | = a percentage A A -
an convertible Warrants securities £ diluted sa sa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | OF @ruted, % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
" (XI)=(VIl)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ) Shares | (a) | Shares o) (i) (iii)
(X) Asa % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) P 62.01 4832560 | 69.62 6941700
romoter
Group
(B) Public 37.99 1324552 31.15 4252000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6157112 55.01 11193700 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;.douffully Partly No. Of shares zs;:;:ﬁzid % of total no. of
Category & Name of y paic up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity ; Y (ViD= 2% of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0]
(1) shares held . IV)HV)+ Total
() shares Receipts (VI) ) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y S Dl B Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6941700 6941700 | 62.01 6941700 6941700 | 62.01
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6941700 6941700 62.01 6941700 6941700 | 62.01
?) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 6941700 6941700 | 62.01 6941700 6941700 | 62.01
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[0)) Institutions (Domestic)
© FAllltlc‘;l:alc Investment 100000 100000 0.89 100000 100000 | 0.89
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100000 100000 0.89 100000 100000 | 0.89
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 328296 328296 2.93 328296 328296 [2.93
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 7 328296 328296 293 328296 328296 |2.93
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@© holding nominal 9157 1549517 1549517 13.84 1549517 1549517 | 13.84
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 12 1131520 1131520 |10.11 1131520 1131520 | 10.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 98 49512 49512 0.44 49512 49512 0.44
(NRIs)
[0)] Bodies Corporate 42 902738 902738 8.06 902738 902738 | 8.06
(m) Any Other (specify) | 149 190417 190417 1.7 190417 190417 |17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9458 3823704 3823704 34.16 3823704 3823704 |34.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9466 4252000 4252000 | 37.99 4252000 4252000 |37.99
2)+(B)3)+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Tmal (A*BC2 9473 11193700 11193700 | 100 11193700 11193700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9473 11193700 11193700 100 11193700 11193700 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

. asa% Number of ledged
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares pledged or Sub-categorization of shares

No. Of No. of Shares convcrsi%n of |(XID) otherwise

Shares Shk;res Underlying convertible encumbered (XII) | Number of

Underlying . Outstanding T equity shares

. Underlying y securities ( as !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " a percentage P

convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub

securities (Xi) ) and No. Of share capital) | No. (a) total | No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut - ut - ut -

(X) Warmants | E3p (it 0-(@) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) ff; egory fﬁ)"g"'y ?ﬁi;’g"ry

(Xi) (a) : held
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.01 4832560 | 69.62 6941700
(s:;’('lT)‘“a' 62,01 4832560 | 69.62 6941700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 62.01 4832560 | 69.62 6941700
Group (A)=
A)(1)+HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.89 0 0 100000 0 0 0
(Sl“)b’TO‘“l ® 0.89 0 0 100000 0 0 0
?) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 293 100000 | 30.46 328296 0 0 0
(Sz")b'm“l ® 293 100000 | 30.46 328296 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 13.84 154353 | 9.96 1549517 0 0 0
(h) 10.11 786000 | 69.46 1131520 0 0 0
@) 0.44 0 0 49512 0 0 0
() 8.06 284199 |31.48 902738 0 0 0
(m) 1.7 0 0 190417 0 0 0
oy Toat® 3416 1224552 | 32.03 3823704 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 37.99 1324552 | 31.15 4252000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Xirl;lfCZ) 100 6157112 55.01 11193700
;erf}ngc) 100 6157112 | 55.01 11193700

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

In an Extraordinary General Meeting held on 23rd December 2023, our shareholders approved the issuance of 12,90,000
fully paid-up equity shares on a preferential basis. Subsequently, after obtaining in-principle approvals from both the BSE
Limited (BSE) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE), these shares were allotted on 31st January 2024.

BSE granted listing approval for all 12,90,000 equity shares on 3rd March 2024. However, NSE has granted listing
approval for only 11,90,000 equity shares on 23rd April 2024. Additionally, both exchanges have granted trading approval
for only 11,90,000 equity shares.

Listing approval from NSE and trading approval from both the exchanges for the remaining 1,00,000 shares is under
process.

Consequently, the aforesaid 1,00,000 shares are yet to be credited to the demat accounts of the respective allottee, pending
the necessary listing and trading approvals.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKAS GOEL

VIKAS GUPTA

PANKAJ GOYAL

SAT PAL GUPTA

SHIVANI GUPTA

INDIRA RANI

MUDIT GOYAL

PAN (II)

AATPG9478K

ABTPG0907A

AFAPGI9113K

ABTPGO837F

AFIPG4455Q

ADUPR0237M

BIQPG3072H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2592660

2219900

1121054

302500

262086

242000

201500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2592660

2219900

1121054

302500

262086

242000

201500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.16

19.83

10.02

2.7

2.34

2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2592660

2219900

1121054

302500

262086

242000

201500

Class eg:y

Total

2592660

2219900

1121054

302500

262086

242000

201500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.16

19.83

10.02

2.7

234

2.16

1.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.16

19.83

10.02

2.7

2.34

2.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2592660

2219900

20000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

9.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XII

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2592660

2219900

1121054

302500

262086

242000

201500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6941700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6941700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6941700

Class eg:y

Total

6941700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4832560

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

69.62

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6941700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders () | BEELINE MERCHANT BANKING PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJCBO780A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 462063 462063
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 462063 462063
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13 4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 462063 462063

Class eg:y

Total 462063 462063

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.13 4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.13 4.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of équily

Semateralized | 462063 462063
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONIKA GARWARE

SHILPABEN MAHESHKUMAR

KHUSHBU NIKHILKUMAR SHAH

HITESH GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPG3834C

ACNPS4625G

BEAPS4757P

AAXPGI1881C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270000

150000

140000

132000

692000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

270000

150000

140000

132000

692000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.25

1.18

6.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270000

150000

140000

132000

692000

Class eg:y

Total

270000

150000

140000

132000

692000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.41

1.34

1.25

1.18

6.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.25

1.18

6.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

270000

150000

140000

560000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

80.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270000

150000

140000

132000

692000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







