General information about company							
Scrip code	541352						
NSE Symbol	MEGASTAR						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE00EM01016						
Name of the company	MEGASTAR FOODS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	3.37							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.48							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.86							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.22							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.22							

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement l	nolding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)		
Category (I) shareholder (II)	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6941700			6941700	62.01	6941700		6941700	62.01
(B)	Public	9466	4252000			4252000	37.99	4252000		4252000	37.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9473	11193700			11193700	100	11193700		11193700	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category of	shareholder Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.01	4832560	69.62			6941700			
(B)	Public				37.99	1324552	31.15			4252000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	6157112	55.01			11193700	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	uic Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6941700			6941700	62.01	6941700		6941700	62.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6941700			6941700	62.01	6941700		6941700	62.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6941700			6941700	62.01	6941700		6941700	62.01
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)								,		
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	100000			100000	0.89	100000		100000	0.89
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100000			100000	0.89	100000		100000	0.89
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	,							,		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	7	328296			328296	2.93	328296		328296	2.93
Sub-Total (B)(2)		7	328296			328296	2.93	328296		328296	2.93
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions						•				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9157	1549517			1549517	13.84	1549517		1549517	13.84
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	1131520			1131520	10.11	1131520		1131520	10.11
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	98	49512			49512	0.44	49512		49512	0.44
(1)	Bodies Corporate	42	902738			902738	8.06	902738		902738	8.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	149	190417			190417	1.7	190417		190417	1.7
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9458	3823704			3823704	34.16	3823704		3823704	34.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9466	4252000			4252000	37.99	4252000		4252000	37.99
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•			•
Total (A+B+C2		9473	11193700			11193700	100	11193700		11193700	100
Total (A+B+C)		9473	11193700			11193700	100	11193700		11193700	100

		Table II - St	atement sho	wing sharehol	ding patt	tern of t	the P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp			
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omoter and	d Promot	ter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian												
(a)				62.01	4832560	69.62			6941700				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.01	4832560	69.62			6941700				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				62.01	4832560	69.62			6941700				
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	g pattern of the P	ublic share	eholder		•					
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)											
(c)				0.89	0	0			100000	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.89	0	0			100000	0	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)			-			·					
(d)				2.93	100000	30.46			328296	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.93	100000	30.46			328296	0	0	0	
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ons		•							,	,	
(g)				13.84	154353	9.96			1549517	0	0	0	
(h)				10.11	786000	69.46			1131520	0	0	0	
(i)				0.44	0	0			49512	0	0	0	
(1)				8.06	284199	31.48			902738	0	0	0	
(m)				1.7	0	0			190417	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				34.16	1224552	32.03			3823704	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				37.99	1324552	31.15			4252000	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6157112	55.01			11193700				
Total (A+B+C)				100	6157112	55.01			11193700				
Disclosure of r	notes on sharel	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In an Extraordinary General Meeting held on 23rd December 2023, our shareholders approved the issuance of 12,90,000 fully paid-up equity shares on a preferential basis. Subsequently, after obtaining in-principle approvals from both the BSE Limited (BSE) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE), these shares were allotted on 31st January 2024. BSE granted listing approval for all 12,90,000 equity shares on 3rd March 2024. However, NSE has granted listing approval for only 11,90,000 equity shares on 23rd April 2024. Additionally, both exchanges have granted trading approval for only 11,90,000 equity shares. Listing approval from NSE and trading approval from both the exchanges for the remaining 1,00,000 shares is under
	process. Consequently, the aforesaid 1,00,000 shares are yet to be credited to the demat accounts of the respective allottee, pending the necessary listing and trading approvals.

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKAS GOEL	VIKAS GUPTA	PANKAJ GOYAL	SAT PAL GUPTA	SHIVANI GUPTA	INDIRA RANI	MUDIT GOYAL
PAN (II)	AATPG9478K	ABTPG0907A	AFAPG9113K	ABTPG0837F	AFIPG4455Q	ADUPR0237M	BIQPG3072H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2592660	2219900	1121054	302500	262086	242000	201500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2592660	2219900	1121054	302500	262086	242000	201500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.16	19.83	10.02	2.7	2.34	2.16	1.8
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg:X	2592660	2219900	1121054	302500	262086	242000	201500
Class eg:y							
Total	2592660	2219900	1121054	302500	262086	242000	201500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.16	19.83	10.02	2.7	2.34	2.16	1.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.16	19.83	10.02	2.7	2.34	2.16	1.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	•	•	•
No. (a)	2592660	2219900	0	0	0	0	20000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	9.93
	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)	1	1	1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2592660	2219900	1121054	302500	262086	242000	201500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6941700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6941700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6941700
Class eg:y	-
Total	6941700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	4832560
As a % of total Shares held (b)	69.62
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6941700
Reason for not pro-	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Padia Community								
	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BEELINE MERCHANT BANKING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAJCB0780A	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	462063	462063							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	462063	462063							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	462063	462063							
Class eg:y									
Total	462063	462063							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.13	4.13							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	462063	462063							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0							

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholders holdin	ng nominal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONIKA GARWARE	SHILPABEN MAHESHKUMAR	KHUSHBU NIKHILKUMAR SHAH	HITESH GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPG3834C	ACNPS4625G	BEAPS4757P	AAXPG1881C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270000	150000	140000	132000	692000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	270000	150000	140000	132000	692000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.34	1.25	1.18	6.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	270000	150000	140000	132000	692000
Class eg:y					
Total	270000	150000	140000	132000	692000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.41	1.34	1.25	1.18	6.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.34	1.25	1.18	6.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	•		
No. (a)	270000	150000	140000	0	560000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	80.92
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270000	150000	140000	132000	692000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization					
Shareholding (No.		T	1	1	1
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0